ORDER OF BUSINESS OF THE MARSHALL COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION

Regular Meeting
Tuesday
July 25, 2023
6:30 p.m.
Board of Education

V. Personnel

A. Resignations

Jane C. Lambie- Substitute Nurse, Marshall County Schools, effective July 13, 2023

Jaclyn Thorn- Teacher of Multi-Cat w/Autism/Severe MI, Moundsville Middle School, effective July 17, 2023

Sarah Petry- Secretary (215), John Marshall High School, effective July 31, 2023

- -Co-Advisor National Honor Society, John Marshall High School, effective July 31, 2023
- Secretary Representative, Marshall County Schools, effective July 31, 2023

Nicole R. Shipman-Teacher of Agriculture, John Marshall High School, effective July 19, 2023

- Head Girls Lacrosse Coach, John Marshall High School, effective July 19, 2023
- Assistant Archery Coach, John Marshall High School, effective July 19, 2023
- FFA Advisor, John Marshall High School, effective July 19, 2023

Edward West- Volunteer Assistant Golf Coach, John Marshall High School, effective July 23, 2023

B. Employment/Transfer(s) as recommended by the Superintendent and contingent upon clearance by the Criminal Identification Bureau, if applicable, and receipt of appropriate certification

Joel J. Sansone- Physical Education Department Head, John Marshall High School (24A06), effective August 16, 2023

Alyssa Pytlak- Teacher of Adult Education, Countywide (24P05), effective August 16, 2023

Kylie A. Clatterback- Teacher of English, Moundsville Middle School (24P01), effective August 16, 2023

Elaina R. DePetro-Teacher of Art, John Marshall High School (24P06), effective August 16, 2023

Shelly L. Cox- Teacher of Math, John Marshall High School (24P07), effective August 16, 2023

Devin M. Overholt- Teacher of Physical Education/Health, Moundsville Middle School (24P08), effective August 16, 2023

Kelsea M. Bashioum- *from* Teacher of Multi-Cat w/Autism, Moundsville Middle School *to* Teacher of Multi-Cat w/Autism/Moderate, Sherrard Middle School (24P09), effective August 16, 2023

Elizabeth Winland- *from* Teacher of Grade 1, Center McMechen Elementary School, *to* Teacher of Pre-School Special Needs/Autism, Center McMechen Elementary School (24P11), effective August 16, 2023

Aide/Autism Mentor

Teresa Harris- *from* Special Education Aide/Autism Mentor, Moundsville Middle School *to* Aide/Autism Mentor, Sherrard Middle School, effective August 16, 2023

Randi Jo Chavanak- *from* Special Education Aide/Autism Mentor/ECCAT, Center McMechen Elementary School *to* Aide/Autism Mentor, Sherrard Middle School, effective August 16, 2023

Cook

Sherry L. Yoho- Cook II, Moundsville Middle School (24S06), effective August 16, 2023

Secretary/Accountant

Korrie J. Minton- *from* Substitute Secretary, Marshall County Schools, *to* Secretary/Accountant, Cameron High School (24S05), August 16, 2023

Substitute Aide (23S104)

Alicia N. Antill- *from* Substitute Teacher, Marshall County Schools *to* Substitute Aide, Marshall County Schools

Brianne N. McCutcheon- *from* Substitute Teacher, Marshall County Schools *to* Substitute Aide, Marshall County Schools

Substitute Aides (23S104) (effective August 16, 2023-Pending State Background Check)

January D. Adkins	Alicia M. Cumpston	Nila Cumpston	Sydney L. Dellget
Hiedi L. Kidd	Jeannie A. Morris	Charlottie B. Mull	Brandi D. Newland
Shelby D. Parson	Morgan L. Piatt	Connie E. Roberts	Karley B. Smith
Reagan M. Walters	Jill Willey		

Substitute Cooks (23S103) (effective August 16, 2023-Pending State Background Check)

Amanda Maguire Brianna L. Rush Kayla P. Scott

Substitute Custodians (23S107) (effective August 16, 2023-Pending State Background Check)
Mark A. Smith

Substitute Nurses (24P12)

Shelley L. Lilley

Personnel V July 25, 2023 Page 3

Substitute Secretaries (23S106) (effective August 16, 2023-Pending State Background Checks)

Kayla A. Beegle Melanie J. Bonar Trisha Lacefield Kayla Wade

Substitute Teachers

Naomi Karczewski Lewis J. Yoho Shawn K. Ball

Coaching Assignments (2023-2024 School Year)

Cameron High School

Bethany Scott- Head Cheering Coach (24A12)

James Rogers- Volunteer Assistant Football Coach (24A16)

Kasie Droppleman- Head Cross-Country Coach (24A13)

Heather Hartley- Assistant Volleyball Coach (24A20)

Amanda Francis- Assistant Volleyball Coach (24A20)

Mary Vantassel- Head Volleyball Coach (24A21)

James Rogers- Volunteer Assistant Football Coach (24A16)

Cameron High (Middle School)

Shawn Fullerton- Assistant Football Coach (24A15)

Melissa Burkett- Cross-Country Coach (24A14)

John Marshall High School

Robert N. Blake-from Assistant Softball Coach to Head Softball Coach (24A07)

William A. Fletcher- Head Cross Country Coach (24A13)

Keith Knapp- Assistant Football Coach (24A15)

Robert Ripley- Assistant Football Coach (24A15)

Austin Skrzyneki- Assistant Football Coach (24A15)

Gregory Jones- Assistant Football Coach (24A15)

David Gaudino- Head Golf Coach (24A17)

Greg Evans- Head Girls' Soccer Coach (24A19)

Cathleen Harr- Head Volleyball Coach (24A21)

Moundsville Middle School

Candace G. McBee- Assistant Volleyball Coach (24A10)

Jacob Kerekes- Assistant Football (24A15)

Joshua Garner- Assistant Football (24A15)

Tyler Hughes- Assistant Football (24A15)

Carson Ray- Assistant Football (24A15)

Sherrard Middle School

Mark Hinerman- Assistant Football Coach (24A15)

Jeffrey R. Stephens-Volunteer Assistant Football Coach (24A09)

Personnel V July 25, 2023 Page 4

- Coaching Assignments for the 2023-2024 School Year (Attachment)

C. Other

- Removal of the following employees from the Substitute List because of noncompliance with Marshall County Schools Policies 3120.04 and 4120.04:

Substitute Service Personnel

Ashley Aiken	Kylee Blakemore	Indya Clegg	Kameryn Crow
Brea Curto	Autumn Dobbs	Jane Grosso	Carmelinda Hercules
Vicki McMillan	Georgiann Pyle	Stephanie Wade	
Substitute Teachers	8		
Carrie Bennett	Erin Bond	Eric Booth	Brittany Carr
Brittany Davis	Lois Elias	Pamela Fox	Samantha Hughes
America Loy	Timothy Martin	Monica Mixer	Kaleb Knuckles
Carly Polis	Kelly Roberts	Pamela Scott	Melissa Tedrow
John Whorton	Jacob Yoho	Donald Yost	

- Consider the Superintendent's recommendation of a two (2) day unpaid suspension for a service employee.
- Permission to post one (1) Volunteer Assistant Football Coach at John Marshall High School for the 2023-2024 school year.
- Permission to post one (1) Volunteer Assistant Coach for Cross County at John Marshall High School for the 2023-2024 school year.
- Permission to post one (1) Volunteer Coach for Girls' Soccer at John Marshall High School for the 2023-2024 school year.